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Nosníková spona s upevňovacím otvorom

2-4 6,5 450
4-8 6,5 950
8-14 6,5 950
14-20 6,5 950

Typ 

BCVH 2-4
BCVH 4-8
BCVH 8-14
BCVH 14-20

Tloušťka 
příruby
mm

Montážní otvor
mm

Mezní 
zatížení
kN

Bal.
kus

100
100
100
100

hmotnost
kg/100 ks

1,350
1,660
1,800
1,950

1483601
1483603
1483605
1483607

St Ocel

ZL zinkováno

Rozměry

Č. výr.




